FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 21, 2025

CFS Date/Time

02/20/25 01:03
02/20/25 01:27
02/20/25 06:29
02/20/25 07:12
02/20/25 07:21
02/20/25 07:39
02/20/25 07:57
02/20/25 08:15
02/20/25 08:32
02/20/25 08:43
02/20/25 08:57
02/20/25 09:06
02/20/25 09:09
02/20/25 09:09
02/20/25 09:11
02/20/25 09:13
02/20/25 09:37
02/20/25 09:39
02/20/25 09:44
02/20/25 09:51
02/20/25 09:56
02/20/25 10:02
02/20/25 10:20
02/20/25 10:31
02/20/25 10:33
02/20/25 10:46
02/20/25 10:52

CFS #

CFS25-008528
CFS25-008530
CFS25-008546
CFS25-008551
CFS25-008552
CFS25-008554
CFS25-008557
CFS25-008560
CFS25-008562
CFS25-008566
CFS25-008568
CFS25-008569
CFS25-008570
CFS25-008571
CFS25-008573
CFS25-008574
CFS25-008581
CFS25-008582
CFS25-008585
CFS25-008589
CFS25-008592
CFS25-008593
CFS25-008596
CFS25-008602
CFS25-008604
CFS25-008606
CFS25-008607

Initial Complaint

Checkbld : Check Building
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Snow Tow : Snow Tow
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
PBX: PBX

Snow Tow : Snow Tow
Followup : Followup

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Address

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1100 BLK S 17TH ST

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1900 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1700 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 17TH ST/ 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
900 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

600 N 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1ST AVE N/ N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

506 S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2163
PHONE LOG

HAWKEYE AVE / LOOMIS PARK DR, FORT
700 BLK 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 7TH ST/ MERIWTHER DR, FORT DODGE,

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG 2186

425 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

600 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE

1017 S 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2063 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10TH AVE N/ MARTIN LUTHER KING DR,
600 BLK N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Page 1 of 3



CFS Date/Time

02/20/25 10:56
02/20/25 10:57
02/20/25 11:14
02/20/25 11:18
02/20/25 11:27
02/20/25 11:32
02/20/25 11:39
02/20/25 11:45
02/20/25 11:48
02/20/25 12:02
02/20/25 12:41
02/20/25 13:12
02/20/25 13:38
02/20/25 13:48
02/20/25 14:02
02/20/25 14:39
02/20/25 14:41
02/20/25 14:58
02/20/25 15:01
02/20/25 15:20
02/20/25 15:37
02/20/25 15:41
02/20/25 15:47
02/20/25 16:09
02/20/25 16:16
02/20/25 17:10
02/20/25 17:34
02/20/25 17:37
02/20/25 17:56
02/20/25 18:54
02/20/25 20:02
02/20/25 20:28
02/20/25 21:15
02/20/25 21:47

CFS #

CFS25-008609
CFS25-008610
CFS25-008614
CFS25-008615
CFS25-008619
CFS25-008623
CFS25-008624
CFS25-008626
CFS25-008628
CFS25-008632
CFS25-008635
CFS25-008638
CFS25-008644
CFS25-008646
CFS25-008648
CFS25-008652
CFS25-008653
CFS25-008654
CFS25-008655
CFS25-008660
CFS25-008662
CFS25-008663
CFS25-008664
CFS25-008671
CFS25-008673
CFS25-008675
CFS25-008678
CFS25-008679
CFS25-008681
CFS25-008684
CFS25-008696
CFS25-008701
CFS25-008708
CFS25-008713

Initial Complaint

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Snow Tow : Snow Tow
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Snow Tow : Snow Tow
Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown

Domestic : Domestic
PBX : PBX

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property

Burglary : Burglary
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

600 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1800 BLK 8 1/2 AVE N, FORT DODGE

712 N 13TH ST, FORT DODGE

324 N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE

2305 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1031 N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE

3 N 21ST ST, FORT DODGE

1315 18TH ST SW, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG

10TH AVE N

1816 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
280 N 1ST STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

1 TRITON CIR, IA

508 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG CSO

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
916 S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

712 DAKOTA ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
123 N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
HAWKEYE AVE / 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
136 AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1ST AVE S/ S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2187

4TH AVE N/ N 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1600 BLK CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
2000 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/20/25 21:57
02/20/25 22:19
02/20/25 22:35
02/20/25 22:36
02/20/25 22:56
02/20/25 23:18
02/20/25 23:32

CFS #

CFS25-008714
CFS25-008718
CFS25-008719
CFS25-008720
CFS25-008722
CFS25-008726
CFS25-008729

Total Records: 68

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Recover Property : Recover Property

Address

2908 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

235 AVENUE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 21ST ST/5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
1800 BLK 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
712 DAKOTA ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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